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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Rory Duckworth         M2529          1/9       11:51        2:55       26:57        0:41       20:54     1:03:16
2     Bryan Lepinske         OPEN           1/6       12:35        3:27       29:29        0:51       21:36     1:07:56
3     Miranda O'Very         OPEN           2/6       11:22        2:29       34:19        0:48       20:04     1:09:00
4     Tim Jaggi              M3034         1/14       12:03        3:10       31:00        1:05       22:54     1:10:10
5     Meghan O'Very          OPEN           3/6       10:12        1:54       33:38        1:03       24:00     1:10:45
6     Brendan Cassidy        M0119          1/6       12:47        2:15       35:31        1:36       19:55     1:12:01
7     Clark Bayles           M4044          1/9       13:48        3:14       33:15        1:01       21:49     1:13:05
8     Mike Tilley            M4044          2/9       14:59        3:18       32:17        1:14       21:30     1:13:16
9     Ryan Ellis             M3034         2/14       14:11        3:51       32:07        1:16       22:03     1:13:26
10    Randy Reese            M4549          1/8       13:59        2:18       35:43        1:01       22:13     1:15:11
11    Chris Shurian          M4549          2/8       16:31        3:21       30:43        1:11       23:43     1:15:26
12    Joshua Brotman         M2529          2/9       15:14        3:48       33:00        1:08       22:39     1:15:46
13    Brian Simmons          M3539         1/15       13:47        3:15       35:51        1:17       21:53     1:16:00
14    Jackie Muterspaugh     CLYDE         1/12       13:00        7:28       29:19        1:18       25:07     1:16:11
15    Stella Archuleta       F3034         1/15       14:02        2:41       35:37        1:00       23:01     1:16:20
16    Mike Luna              M4549          3/8       13:49        2:22       34:49        1:00       24:23     1:16:21
17    Nick Norris            M3539         2/15       14:29        4:00       35:29        1:34       22:04     1:17:34
18    JoLynn O'Very          F4044          1/4       13:10        3:41       34:45        1:08       25:14     1:17:56
19    Jared Poulson          M3539         3/15       12:22        3:40       36:33        1:27       23:59     1:17:59
20    Felicia Olmos          F2024          1/3       14:30        2:42       36:31        1:17       23:13     1:18:11
21    Paul Blagay            M4044          3/9       16:19        2:43       33:59        1:02       24:18     1:18:20
22    Sara Mickelson         F2529          1/7       15:58        3:10       34:55        1:20       23:03     1:18:24
23    Rich Lane              M3539         4/15       12:10        3:52       36:22        1:06       25:25     1:18:54
24    Jamison Jones          CLYDE         2/12       13:53        4:02       34:59        1:25       25:18     1:19:35
25    Michael Christiansen   M2529          3/9       14:27        4:20       35:05        1:23       24:28     1:19:41
26    Aaron Andrew           M3034         3/14       15:13        3:49       34:33        2:25       23:51     1:19:49
27    Cabot Murdock          M4549          4/8       14:18        3:13       33:51        1:12       27:39     1:20:11
28    Scott Weber            M3539         5/15       15:54        3:08       37:00        1:18       23:19     1:20:37
29    Nate Hansen            M2024          1/1       15:27        3:35       38:00        1:08       22:48     1:20:57
30    Shannon Gaukler        F3034         2/15       14:23        3:20       37:12        1:25       24:45     1:21:03
31    Aaron Schauers         CLYDE         3/12       15:32        3:30       34:16        1:48       26:02     1:21:07
32    David Loveridge        M3539         6/15       16:43        2:34       37:15        1:07       23:31     1:21:09
33    - Us against him       RELAY          1/3       23:58        0:51       35:55                   22:05     1:21:49
34    Tina Goates            F3034         3/15       14:29        3:54       37:10        1:23       25:05     1:21:59
35    Mark Jaggi             M3539         7/15       15:51        2:37       36:02        1:00       26:32     1:22:01
36    Jason Coombs           CLYDE         4/12       14:08        4:06       36:03        1:32       26:38     1:22:26
37    Preston Unck           M2529          4/9       14:15        3:59       37:35        1:56       24:44     1:22:28
38    Lindsay Millet         F2529          2/7       13:14        4:06       37:53        1:05       26:16     1:22:32
39    Todd Lundahl           M5054          1/4       16:13        3:09       34:11        1:32       27:48     1:22:52
40    Nathan Weaver          M3539         8/15       13:49        3:21       39:07        1:00       25:40     1:22:55
41    Trent Perry            M3034         4/14       14:24        4:28       35:04        1:22       27:46     1:23:01
42    Lane McKellar          CLYDE         5/12       15:36        3:44       35:21        1:24       27:07     1:23:11
43    Scott Christensen      M5054          2/4       14:38        4:14       35:07        2:03       27:12     1:23:12
44    Duane Allen            M3034         5/14       17:23        4:04       33:31        1:36       26:48     1:23:20
45    Michael Foote          M0119          2/6       15:11        4:20       38:45        1:01       24:21     1:23:38
46    Douglas Whitehead      M3539         9/15       20:27        4:35       33:45        1:21       23:52     1:23:59
47    Jennifer Ziegler       F4549          1/4       15:07        2:14       37:22        1:24       27:54     1:23:59
48    Jeff Lowe              M4044          4/9       17:52        3:28       38:12        1:39       22:54     1:24:04
49    Kobee Scott            F0119          1/3       13:38        3:51       37:54        0:42       28:14     1:24:17
50    John Adamson           M5559          1/5       16:24        4:35       36:02        1:35       26:09     1:24:44
51    Nikki Whitehead        F3539          1/8       13:30        2:53       39:42        1:22       27:27     1:24:53
52    kristina bishop        F3539          2/8       16:30        2:14       36:59        1:50       27:25     1:24:57
53    Lance Nielsen          M4044          5/9       18:01        3:15       37:20        1:41       25:05     1:25:20
54    randy dickman          M5559          2/5       13:48        4:55       35:34        1:42       29:25     1:25:22
55    chad pace              OPEN           4/6       18:35        3:27       35:00        1:33       25:09     1:25:42
56    Lisa Brzycki           F4044          2/4       14:33        3:30       39:20        1:25       26:57     1:25:43
57    Ron Baker              M4549          5/8       20:23        3:12       35:28        2:06       24:58     1:26:04
58    David Rogers           M4044          6/9       19:58        3:04       34:27        1:55       26:52     1:26:15
59    Cory Christensen       M0119          3/6       13:04        3:28       42:10        1:35       27:14     1:27:30
60    Megan Kuehne           F3034         4/15       18:36        2:32       37:25        1:24       27:48     1:27:43
61    Wendy Mckee            ATHEN          1/4       15:33        2:26       38:44        2:14       28:49     1:27:45
62    Steve Goates           CLYDE         6/12       14:29        3:45       36:48        1:57       31:00     1:27:58
63    Ed Frazier             M4549          6/8       20:32        3:38       37:42        1:36       24:32     1:27:59
64    Mindy Atkinson         F3034         5/15       15:36        3:06       40:01        1:42       28:05     1:28:28
65    Ashley Hellstrom       OPEN           5/6       15:53        3:08       40:46        2:04       26:43     1:28:32
66    Patrick Maitre         M4549          7/8       18:54        3:30       37:05        0:35       28:50     1:28:53
67    Lindsey Cantwell       F3034         6/15       16:05        3:41                                         1:30:02
68    Ryan Robinson          M3034         6/14       16:11        3:51       38:00        1:36       30:40     1:30:16
69    Heather Graham         F3539          3/8       14:53        2:40       42:50        2:09       28:02     1:30:32
70    Todd Woods             CLYDE         7/12       16:53        4:08       39:30        1:38       28:24     1:30:33
71    Ken Jacobson           M6599          1/1       14:37        3:40       39:24        1:59       30:57     1:30:36
72    Jonathan Woahn         M2529          5/9       18:48        3:57                                         1:31:06
73    Kirsten Schwartz       F4044          3/4       18:27        2:23                                         1:31:12
74    Russell Piggott        M5054          3/4       17:01        3:49       35:52        1:34       33:02     1:31:17
75    Jeremy Jaggi           M3539        10/15       21:08        2:37       37:08        1:43       28:44     1:31:18
76    Julia Laufiso          F2024          2/3       18:14        3:28       39:41        2:19       28:08     1:31:48
77    Elise McKellar         F3034         7/15       16:00        3:08       41:35        2:08       29:00     1:31:49
78    Lane Blake             CLYDE         8/12       18:47        4:02       35:14        2:25       31:37     1:32:03
79    Mitch Woodhouse        M0119          4/6       14:39        6:22                                         1:32:05
80    Kerry Checketts        M4549          8/8       17:53        4:09       37:00        1:48       31:55     1:32:44
81    Devin Blood            CLYDE         9/12       16:49        4:13       39:00        1:40       31:14     1:32:55
82    Robert Richardson      M0119          5/6       17:12        3:50       43:00        1:49       27:14     1:33:03
83    Justin Adams           M3034         7/14       22:22        2:57       37:10        1:44       29:09     1:33:21
84    Josh Dunford           M2529          6/9       22:09        4:40       36:53        1:04       29:02     1:33:46
85    Ron Dunford            M5054          4/4       22:07        4:05       37:51        1:30       28:15     1:33:46
86    Carolynn Bottino       F3539          4/8       14:31        2:20       40:52        2:04       34:15     1:34:01
87    jason weber            M3539        11/15       20:28        3:31                                         1:34:11
88    Andrea Woodhouse       F3539          5/8       15:23        2:32                                         1:34:17
89    Andrew Jensen          M3034         8/14       19:34        3:20       38:08        2:03       31:17     1:34:20
90    Logan Murphy           M3034         9/14       22:03        2:57       40:22        2:06       26:57     1:34:23
91    Denise Rager           F5054          1/2       18:45        2:36       40:23        2:29       30:42     1:34:53
92    jason hunter           M3034        10/14       17:44        2:38                                         1:35:12
93    jan austin             F2529          3/7       16:41        4:14                                         1:35:30
94    Brandon Jones          CLYDE        10/12       18:02        4:09       39:51        1:48       30:35     1:36:23
95    Jimmy Henderson        M0119          6/6       19:11        3:50       43:15        1:00       29:38     1:36:53
96    Trent Weber            M3034        11/14       21:19        3:37       41:07        1:22       30:34     1:37:58
97    Paige Bell             F3034         8/15       16:16        4:42                                         1:38:00
98    Lori Andres            F5054          2/2       18:56        4:06                                         1:39:11
99    Joyce Loveridge        F3539          6/8       15:33        3:09                                         1:39:22
100   Angela Ramage          F3034         9/15       18:45        3:29                                         1:39:54
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101   Rodney Hulse           M5559          3/5       19:42        5:38       36:27        2:47       35:23     1:39:55
102   Camille Weaver         F3034        10/15       19:19        3:56       44:37        2:07       30:52     1:40:49
103   Matt Mitchell          M3539        12/15       22:07        3:20       42:33        2:17       30:37     1:40:52
104   Audrey Bateman         ATHEN          2/4       16:40        4:22       39:42        2:40       38:09     1:41:31
105   Keith Wilson           M2529          7/9       26:03        3:49                                         1:41:31
106   Brooklyn Henderson     F0119          2/3       17:02        3:36       46:59        1:16       32:52     1:41:43
107   Chelsi Richardson      F2024          3/3       17:22        3:34                                         1:41:56
108   Marlow Mitchell        ATHEN          3/4       18:57        6:18                                         1:42:19
109   Daniel Schwendiman     CLYDE        11/12       23:10        4:20                                         1:44:08
110   Jeff Snedaker          M3034        12/14       25:59        3:54                                         1:44:32
111   Jared Black            M3034        13/14       21:31        5:23                                         1:45:15
112   Clifford Hughes        M5559          4/5       17:50        2:30       46:02        0:55       38:08     1:45:23
113   Matt Nelson            M3539        13/15       22:12        3:18       48:35        2:14       29:48     1:46:05
114   Eric Hall              M2529          8/9       18:03        3:44       45:46        2:50       35:44     1:46:05
115   Kalee Eddy             F3034        11/15       20:30        2:44                                         1:46:39
116   Marty Nelson           F4549          2/4       21:27        3:55       45:22        2:14       34:18     1:47:13
117   Jacquelyn Hall         F2529          4/7       18:07        3:23       46:06        2:47       37:15     1:47:36
118   Lisa Frazier           F4549          3/4       25:15        3:50                                         1:49:26
119   Jessica Rees           F2529          5/7       22:58        3:28                                         1:49:34
120   TIFFINIE MARCOTTE      F3034        12/15       24:36        3:59       45:17                             1:49:59
121   Brian Urie             M4044          7/9       29:09        3:31       45:19        1:40       30:38     1:50:15
122   Mike Blackham          M3034        14/14       18:31        4:06       48:31        5:54       33:45     1:50:44
123   Aaron Blackham         M3539        14/15       22:39        3:36       47:52        2:55       33:45     1:50:44
124   Gabriel Jacquez        M3539        15/15       22:53        4:18       39:51        2:12       41:36     1:50:48
125   Janeal Franklin        F3539          7/8       26:47        4:03       44:25        3:02       33:15     1:51:31
126   blaine austin          M5559          5/5       22:17        4:46                                         1:52:29
127   - keepitsimple         RELAY          2/3       15:28                                                     1:52:51
128   Diane Martinez         OPEN           6/6       28:45        4:11       46:50        2:10       31:07     1:53:00
129   Heather Hansen         F4549          4/4       25:29        4:14       44:02        2:18       38:23     1:54:24
130   Michelle Woods         F4044          4/4       19:27        5:24       47:53        2:19       39:23     1:54:24
131   Samuel Toomer          M4044          8/9       17:24        4:10       50:29        2:20       40:25     1:54:47
132   Marti Thompson         F3034        13/15       17:41        4:03       54:17        2:17       36:54     1:55:10
133   Jazzie Woods           F0119          3/3       16:18        8:32       47:53        2:19       39:23     1:56:24
134   Whitney Heywood        F2529          6/7       21:04        4:10       49:40        1:40       39:55     1:56:26
135   Todd Weber             M4044          9/9       31:51        4:11       42:43        2:23       36:38     1:57:45
136   Brooke Finch           F3034        14/15       23:07        3:40       57:19        2:02       32:40     1:58:47
137   Leslie Richardson      ATHEN          4/4       24:28        3:57       47:43        3:21       40:20     1:59:47
138   Olivia Ortega-Patten   F5559          1/2       24:51        5:04       53:05        2:25       37:02     2:02:26
139   Catie Bergeson         F2529          7/7       40:51        2:50       48:57        1:25       28:39     2:02:41
140   Camille Black          F3034        15/15       24:15       11:07       49:12        2:31       41:40     2:08:44
141   Artem Fedorychak       M2529          9/9       27:33        3:44       55:59        5:23       39:50     2:12:26
142   - Maughan              RELAY          3/3     1:01:11        1:07       44:35        0:54       27:47     2:15:32
143   Maria Zamora           F5559          2/2       31:52        4:23       59:25        2:21       47:36     2:25:35
144   Toni Payne             F6064          1/1       34:57        6:30     1:01:55        1:47       48:54     2:34:01
145   Charles Mortensen      CLYDE        12/12       22:30        5:30                                         2:39:17
146   Wendy Miceli           F3539          8/8       30:53        6:44     1:12:31        4:16       52:32     2:46:55
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